JC116 - WOMEN'S CROSS BACK T

JC116 WOMEN'S CROSS BACK T ((ITED

SPECIFICATIE DIMENSIUNE (CM)

Buc./®

Lungimea corpului (A)
Latimea pieptului (B)

Lungimea manecii (C)

CULORI:

Arctic White . Iron Grey

XS
40
55.50
42.50
67

. Jet Black

JustCool
EWBEs

CARACTERISTICI PRINCIPALE

160 g/m?

Cotton poyester blended performance fabric
Unique cross back styling

Cropped length

Flattering dropped curved hem at front
Simple tearout label, perfect for rebranding
Self fabric cuffs and hemFlat lock stitching
UPF 40+ UV protection - TBC

Sugestii de personalizare:

DTG, Transfer termic, Serigrafie

Tara de origine:

Bangladesh
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